	TED LIABILITY COMPANY NSTATEMENT	9	DEPARTMENT OF STA secretary of State sion of corporations	TE (FILED) 103 JUN -5 AM 8:00
1. Limited	UMENT # L010000023 d Liability Company's Name lywood Hills Rehabilit		LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
				400020544154 06/05/0301065003 **205.00
2. Principal Office Address		3. Mailing Office Address		
1200 North 35th Avenue Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		4. State/Country of Formation .
անությ դրև	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sono, Apr. #10		5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida
City & State		City & State		2/14//01
	ywood, Florida			6. FEI Number Applied For 73-1668362 Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	7. S5.00 Additional Fee require
<u>330</u> 21	USA			CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED 🔽
	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	is Not Acceptable)		
J. I, being	2 Heritage Way Suite Apt # Etc. City Seawall's Point		fiability company, am famíliar with	State Zip Code FL 34996
Signature of Registered	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Seewall's Point g appointed the registered agent of the of	above named limited	in	FL 34996
Signature o Registered	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Seewall's Point g appointed the registered agent of the of Agent	above named limited		FL 34996 and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date
Signature o Registered	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Seewall's Point g appointed the registered agent of the of Agent Hees and Street Addresses of Mahaging Name of	above named limited	in	FL 34996 and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date 5730103 HEach
Signature o Registered 10. Nam Titles	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City g appointed the registered agent of the of Agent mes and Street Addresses of Managing Name of Managing Members/Ma	above named limited	INT MUST SIGN	FL 34996 and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date 57 30/103 Each Manager
Signature of Registered	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City g appointed the registered agent of the of Agent mes and Street Addresses of Managing Name of Managing Members/Ma	above named limited	INT MUST SIGN Street Address of Managing Member/	FL 34996 and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date 57 30/103 IEach Manager
Signature (Registered 10. Nam Titles MCวาM	2 Heritage Way Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City g appointed the registered agent of the of Agent mes and Street Addresses of Managing Name of Managing Members/Ma	above named limited	INT MUST SIGN Street Address of Managing Member/	FL 34996 and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date 57 30/103 IEach Manager

- -

J. MILFRED HULL, P.A. Attorney and Counselor at Law 2 Heritage Way Sewall's Point, Florida 34996

772-286-3709

ALSO ADMITTED IN NEW YORK

FAX 772-287-1302 June 2, 2003

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Reinstatement of Hollywood Hills Rehabilitation Center, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is the Limited Liability Company Reinstatement for the above named, which has been signed and dated by the Managing Member and the Registered Agent. Also enclosed is my check payable to the Department of State, in the amount of \$205.00, representing the reinstatement fee and a Certificate of Status.

Please mail the Certificate of Status to the above address.

Sincerely yours, J. Milfred Huff

JMH:hh cc: Laurie J. Levin, Esq. Enclosures

Marke en la substituit de la companya de la companya de